64% of the Collins 2013 Edition Diaries are made in New Zealand.
83
83
La
be
ls
Contents
Finding the Right Label 85

Great for outrdoor signs. Strong and durable, suitable for outdoor use. Ideal for warning signs, direction signs and any signs outdoors. Oil and dirt resistant, tear
proof, water and weather proof, UV resistant and temperature resistant from -20°C to +80°C.
1
105
105
La
be
ls
2012 Catalogue.indb   105 23/07/12   10:39 AM
Code software Code description Printer type labels / sheet sheet / Pack size (mm)
239531 J8867 Magnetic Inkjet 1 5 210x297
Code description labels / sheet sheets / Pack labels / Pack size (mm)
238237 White franking label 2 250 500 92x152
Code type description labels / Pack size (mm)
238305 DMR8924RA White permanent 250 89x24
238306 DMR102.36RA White permanent 250 102x36
238303 DMR7638RA White permanent 200 76x38
238304 DMR7638RA White permanent 1000 76x38
dIsPenser laBels
avery magnetIC sIgns
Great for offices, kitchens, industrial areas and garage storage units  Flexible and long-term magnetic signs are perfect for fridges, whiteboards and message

106
La
be
ls
2012 Catalogue.indb   106 23/07/12   10:39 AM
avery dIsPenser laBels
Fed up with wasting precious time labelling stock, packages, or even invoices? Avery removable labels in dispensers are a compact way of delivering labels one at
a time, quickly. Available with a variety of sizes, in pre-printed text, white or in colour, they are perfect for getting your message across.
Code type details labels /
Pack
size
(mm)
rectangular removable labels
238274 DMR1016W White Rectangular Labels 1500 10x16
238276 DMR1024W White Rectangular Labels 1200 10x24
238277 DMR1034W White Rectangular Labels 750 10x34
238750 DMR1324W White Rectangular Labels 900 13x24
238279 DMR1336W White Rectangular Labels 700 13x36
238282 DMR1349W White Rectangular Labels 550 13x49
238275 DMR1624W White Rectangular Labels 800 16x24
238285 DMR1924W White Rectangular Labels 650 19x24
238286 DMR1930W White Rectangular Labels 550 19x30
238288 DMR1936W White Rectangular Labels 450 19x36
238290 DMR1964W White Rectangular Labels 280 19x64
238291 DMR2432W White Rectangular Labels 420 24x32
238292 DMR2438W White Rectangular Labels 380 24x38
238294 DMR2449W White Rectangular Labels 325 24x49
238295 DMR3549W White Rectangular Labels 220 35x49
238297 DMR4463W White Rectangular Labels 150 44x63
238299 DMR7627W White Rectangular Labels 180 76x27
238300 DMR8943W White Rectangular Labels 100 89x43
238302 DMR101.24W White Rectangular Labels 160 101x24
Coloured round labels
238260 DMC14R Red 1050 14 dia
238255 DMC14B Blue 1050 14 dia
238256 DMC14BR Brown 1050 14 dia
238257 DMC14G Green 1050 14 dia
238262 DMC14Y Yellow 1050 14 dia
238258 DMC14O Orange 1050 14 dia
238259 DMC14P Pink 1050 14 dia
238261 DMC14W White 1050 14 dia
238254 DMC14BL Black 1050 14 dia
238751 DMC14PU Purple 1050 14 dia
238412 DMC14GO Gold 500 14 dia
238416 DMC14FY Fluorescent Yellow 700 14 dia
Code type details labels /
Pack
size
(mm)
238418 DMC14FG Fluorescent Green 700 14 dia
238420 DMC1 4FR Fluorescent Red 700 14 dia
238422 DMC14FO Fluorescent Orange 700 14 dia
238278 DMC18W White 900 18 dia
238270 DMC24R Red 500 24 dia
238265 DMC24B Blue 500 24 dia
238266 DMC24BR Brown 500 24 dia
238267 DMC24G Green 500 24 dia
238272 DMC24Y Yellow 500 24 dia
238268 DMC24O Orange 500 24 dia
238269 DMC24P Pink 500 24 dia
238264 DMC24BL Black 500 24 dia
238271 DMC24W White 500 24 dia
238413 DMC24GO Gold 250 24 dia
238415 DMC24SI Silver 250 24 dia
238417 DMC24FY Fluorescent Yellow 350 24 dia
238419 DMC24FG Fluorescent Green 350 24 dia
238421 DMC24FR Fluorescent Red 350 24 dia
238423 DMC24RO Fluorescent Orange 350 24 dia
Printed message labels
238318 DMO5843HE Hello I’m 100 58x43
238314 DMR1964R2 Urgent Action 125 19x64
238315 DMR1964R3 Final Notice 125 19x64
238316 DMR1964R4 Friendly Reminder 125 19x64
238317 DMR1964R5 Any Reason 125 19x64
238307 DMR1964UR Urgent 125 19x64
238309 DMR1964SO Sold To 125 19x64
238308 DMR1964RF Fragile 150 19x64
238311 DMR2432S1 Sale Price 400 24x32
238425 DMR4463SW Was/Now 400 44x63
ring reinforcers
238323 932242 Ring Reinforcers 250 -
238322 934241 Ring Reinforcers 500 -
107